
 
Area-I/NORTH 

TERMINAL Name Designation 
Contact 

Details Mail ID 

Area-1 

P R Parhi GGM/C&A 8826777108 prparhi@concorindia.com 

TR Venkateshwaran SGM/C&O 9003144507 venkat@concorindia.com 

Rajesh Kumar DGM/C&O 9818209330 rajeshkumar@concorindia.com 

TKD Cluster Vijoy K Singh 
Chief General 

Manager 

9319524567 vijoyksingh@concorindia.com 

TKD 

Kiran Sharma Terminal Manager 9560597153 kiran_sharma@concorindia.com 

Ravi Kant 
Deputy Manager 

(C&O) 
8130480093 

ravik@concorindia.com 

Varun 
Asst. Manager 
(C&O) 

9560597335 varun@concorindia.com 

DER 

 J K Jeengar Chief Manager 
8171111290 
 

jkjeengar@concorindia.com 

Sunit Kumar 

Singh 

Sr.Manager (C&O) 9560391717 
 

sunit@concorindia.com 

Ashok Maurya Manager (C&O) 9755554838 ashokm@concorindia.com 

Rahul Singh Manager (C&O) 9560391729 rahul@concorindia.com 

Barhi Nitin Vats Terminal Manager 9996541937 nitin.v@concorindia.com 

Moradabad Ashish Gautam Terminal Manager 9967581043 asisih.gautam@concorindia.com 

Kamar Alam Dy Manager/C&O 9068665114 kamar.a@concorindia.com 

Kanpur Bhagyamani Singh Terminal Manager 9560391744 bhagyamanis@concorindia.com 

Anil Kanaujia JO (C&O) 9794935990 anilkanaujia@concorindia.com 

Agra 
Kuldeep Sikarwar Terminal Manager 9560391705 kuldeeps@concorindia.com 

Jitendra Kumar 
Agarwal 

Sr. Executive 
(C&O) 

9557935306 jkagarwal@concorindia.com 

Malanpur Anupam 

Chakravarty 
Terminal Manager 9717649490 anupamc@concorindia.com 

Rishikant 

Kushwah 
JO (C&O) 9752097421 rkushwah@concorindia.com 

Udaybhan 
Singh 

Sr. Executive 
(C&O) 

9752097424 uskushwah@concorindia.com 

KKU Cluster Sunil Gupta Chief General 
Manager 

9001192023 
0141- 
2405767 

sgupta71@concorindia.com 

KKU Ram Ch Bhagat DM (C&O) 9996541652 rcbhagat@concorindia.com 

Hemant Jain Sr. Executive 

(C&O) 

9996602202 hjain@concorindia.com 

BGKT Pulkit Trivedi DGM/C&O 9967581063 pulkittrivedi@concorindia.com 

 Ashish Tiwari Sr. Executive (C&O) 9001998864 atiwari@concorindia.com 

Khemli Sarvana Kumar S. DM/C&O 9779230332 saravan.s@concorindia.com 

KXG/GOTN Dilip Kumar Terminal Incharge 9782618006 kxg@concorindia.com 
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CMLK 

Surendra Bamal Terminal Manager 9560597157 sbamal@concorindia.com 

Amit Yadav Manager (C&O) 7082917601 amityadav@concorindia.com 

Vikram Kohli Dy. Manager (C&O) 9560391713 vkohli@concorindia.com 

Kota/Mandalgarh Vaibhav Verma Terminal Manager 9001017991 v.verma@concorindia.com 

DDL Cluster 
Vikram Pratap 
Singh 

CEO/PLIL & Cluster 
Head 

9779200301 vpsingh@concorindia.com 

DDL 
Garbiel Joneja Terminal Manager 8128663117 gabriel@concorindia.com 

Barun K Roy Sr. Executive (C&O) 9779230325 bkroy@concorindia.com 

RCT-DHPR 

PSWC/DHPR Nishith Kumar Manager/C&O 

 
9001998855 

 
knishith@concorindia.com 

Baddi Anuj K Singh Terminal Incharge 8288096401 anujksingh@concorindia.com 

Phillaur/Suranuss i Shyam Agrawal DM/C&O 9163390936 shyam@concorindia.com 
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AREA - II /WEST
Sl.No. TERMINAL NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT DETAILS MAIL ID
1 AREA OFFICE G  Ravi Kumar ED 011‐41222518 grk@concorindia.com
2 Cluster Office Mumbai Atul Rane CGM 022‐22622053/54/3725 atulrane@concorindia.com
3 Cluster Office Ahmedabad Madhukar Roat CGM 079‐40273300, 079‐40273301 madhukar@concorindia.com
4 Aurangabad Abhinav Dupare TM 9850388819 abhinavd@concorindia.com
5 Mandideep Pulkit Trivedi TM 07480‐231461,9967581063 pulkittrivedi@concorindia.com
6 ICD Khodiyar Vishal Patil CM 9967581032, 079‐23945000 vishal@concorindia.com
7 DCT Khodiyar V. Rajulu Manager/C&O 8347470999 vrajulu@concorindia.com
8 RCT Vadodara Rajat Gupta TM/BRC 9779230337 rajatgupta@concorindia.com
9 ICD Ankleshwar Sudhakar Sen Terminal Incharge 9004487865 sudhakarsen@concorindia.com
10 CCT Gandhidham Rohan Dange TM 9967581044 rohan.d@concorindia.com
11 PSCT Mundra Prakash Bhagat TM 9004616583 prakashb@concorindia.com
12 Pipavav Vinod Ninama TI 8128663120 vinodkumar@concorindia.com
13 JNPT Rajat Godbole TM 8978340808 rajat.g@concorindia.com
14 Tihi V. Kiran Kumar CM 9850388813 VKKUMAR@CONCORINDIA.COM
15 Dronagiri  Rajendra K Khaire CM 9967581051 rajenk@concorindia.com
16 Turbhe Rajendra Salunke TM 022‐27844847, 9967581052 rsalunke@concorindia.com
17 MMLP BALLI Vinod kumar Gupta Manager/C&O 8128663109 vkgupta@concorindia.com
18 MMLP Mundra Anil Thakur DGM/C&O 9004091410 athakur@concorindia.com
19 Swarupganj Arunalo Sinha TM 9205592782 a.sinha@concorindia.com
20 Mihan Santosh Kumar Singh TM 9793125556 santosh@cocnorindia.com

TERMINAL PERSONNEL DETAILS



AREA-III (SOUTH) -  CHENNAI CLUSTER

TERMINAL NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT DETAILS MAIL ID

K. SRINIVASAN CLUSTER HEAD 9003144506 srinivasan@concorindia.com

VIJAYA KUMAR MP  DGM/C&O 9731643003 vijaykumar@concorindia.com

BHARATHAN  BALAJI SM/C&O 9003144510 balaji@concorindia.com

THAMIZH SELVAN K.  TERMINAL MANAGER 9003144503 kselvan@concorindia.com

SURENDRA  NARASIMA PAI AM/C&O 9731643008 surendra@concorindia.com

KOMAL SINGH  KUSHWAH AM/C&O 9996609719 kskushwah@concorindia.com

HOM BRINDA  SRITHER TERMINAL MANAGER 8056041683 sbrinda@concorindia.com

VPDM REJO  PETER TERMINAL MANAGER 7060031652 rejo.peter@concorindia.com

IRUGUR SANTHOSH  V TERMINAL MANAGER 9850388819 santhoshv@concorindia.com

MVN SEKAR R TERMINAL MANAGER 9995804530 rsekar@concorindia.com

CCPP BALASUBRAMANYAM A M IN-CHARGE/CCPP 7338738739 balasubramanyam@concorindia.com

Chennai Cluster Office

TNPM
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) Barr

AreaiV/East

TERMINAL NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT

DETAII.S

TERMINAI

Cluster Nolkata
OfIice

Mayank Mathur sGM/C&O 9618404003 mmathur(aconcorindia.com

Anshuman
Chatterjee

AM/C&O 9163390924 achatteriee@concorindia.com

Shalimar Prashant Kishore
Sinha

DGM/C&O 9163390923 prashantsinha@concorindia.com

A. (. Choubey Addl. Officer/C&O 9163390944 akchoubey@concorindia.com
CTKR Shyam Agarwal DM/C&O 9163390936 shvam@concorindia.com

Sandeep Karmakar Addl. Officer 9163390922 skarmakar@concorindia.com
Amingaon Debopam Banerjee DM/C&O 9078087910 dbanerjee@concorindia.com

UtpalDas Sr. Executive/C&O 96?8044307 utpald@concorindia.com
Balasore I S Choudhary

Ashutosh Kumar
sr\4/c&o
Sr.Exe.(C&O)

9163390939
7077736692

bschaudhurv(aconcorindia.com
ashutoshk@concorindia.com

Fatuha Jagdish Prasad AM/C&O 9001017992 jprasad@concorindia.com

Prem Ranjan Sr. Executive/C&O 7463842564 ranjanp@concorindia.com
Jharsuguda AmolNarayan AM/C&O 9163390081 amol.n@concorindia.com

P. K. Gardia
Manasa Das

Jr. Officer/C&O
Jr. Officer/C&O

9777 4499a3
97774499A4

okqardia(aconcorindia.com
mdas@concorindia.com

Duagapur Manoranran
Pattanayak
Sikandar Rai

Jr. Officer/C&O

Exec. /C&O

916339094s

97774400A6

manoranian(aconcorindia.com

sikandar@concorindia.com

KOPT Shyam Agarwal DM/C&O 9163390936 shvam(aconcorindia.com

Himanshu Shekhar Asst. Officer/C&O 8114376858 shimanshu@concorindia.com
Haldia Shambhu Prasad 5r. Executive/C&O 9163390959 sprasad@concorindia.com

ShaileshHeranj Sr. Executive/C&O 9903700809 hshailesh@concorindia.com

CFS-CTKR Abhijit Sinha
Pradeep Kumar

.,r.Officer (C&O)

lr. Executive(C&o)
9163390948
7044886681

abhiiitsinha@concorindia.com
pradeeokumar@concorindia.com

Bhubaneswar D.K. Rao Sr. Mgr. (C&O) 9777441398 dkrishna(aconcorindia.com

Raxaul H.N. Ray

Vikas Kumar Gupta
Sr. Exe. (C&O)

Jr. Exe. (c&o)
9777476118
7044886685

hnrav(aconcorindia.com
quptavk@concorindia.com

Paradip Gangadhar Behera Sr. Exe.(C&O) 9777 440056 gbehera @concorindia.com


